PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2136

Page 1, line 20, remove "and feet"

Page 2, line 8, after "transportation" insert "to a point of final disposition"

Page 2, remove lines 20 through 23

Page 7, line 30, replace "Embalmer intern" with "Intern embalmer"

Page 7, line 31, remove "embalmer" and after "intern" insert "embalmer"

Page 8, line 11, remove "embalmer" and after "intern" insert "embalmer"

Page 10, line 11, overstrike the first "A" and insert immediately thereafter "Except for on tribal land, a"

Renumber accordingly